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Let’s explore Abu Dhabi!

Free shuttle bus service
Park Rotana        
Sheikh Zayed Mosque     
Al Hudayriyat Beach      
Qasr Al Watan     
Marina Mall    
Park Rotana  
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Park Rotana        
Sheikh Zayed Mosque     
Al Hudayriyat Beach      
Qasr Al Watan     
Marina Mall    
Park Rotana  

11:00 am
11:15 am
11:40 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:45 pm

5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:40 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:45 pm

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

• To book you seat kindly contact the Bell 
Desk on extension “28”

• A minimum notice of 24 hours prior to your 
preferred departure is required

• Shuttle service is available daily
• Kindly approach the lobby 5 minutes prior 

to the departure time as the vehicle will 
leave at the exact time

• Kindly keep in mind that sometimes 
timings may change based on the traffic 
conditions
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